1051 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Rotary clamp cylinder
KRC series
KRC series
How to order
KRC 80 A - S 30
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
⑨ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
S 1 pc
N N pcs (N: 3, 4, 5...)
※ Applies to switch attachment type.
⑩ Specialty symbols
Nil Standard
KB6 Heat resistance(-10~150℃)
KC4 Strong scraper attachment(Ø20 Not applicable)
※ KB6(For heat resistance) specification is applicable only to auto
switch D-HT150D.
③ Bore size
20 Ø20 40 Ø40
25 Ø25 50 Ø50
32 Ø32 63 Ø63
⑥ Direction of rotation ⑦ Rod end thread
Symbol Sortation Symbol Sortation
R Right Nil Standard(Female)
L Left A ARM attachment
④ Thread type
Symbol Sortation Applications
Nil(Standard)
M5 Ø20
Rc(PT)
Ø32~Ø63N NPT
G G
⑤ Clamp storke
Symbol Clamp storke Applications
10 10㎜ Ø20~Ø63
20 20㎜
Ø32~Ø6330 30㎜
50 50㎜
Features
● Auto switch can be mounted on four
   sides without protruding
● Left, right direction selectable
● Installation methods vary (Piercing,
   Tab Attachment, Flange Attachment)
● Strong Scraper Basic Mounted (20Ø
   Not Mounted)
⑧ Auto switch
Nil None
Reed A/S Model Solid state A/S Model
A72 D-A72K F7NV D-F7NVK
A73 D-A73K F7PV D-F7PVK
A80 D-A80K F7BV D-F7BVK
A90(V) D-A90(V)K F9N(V) D-F9N(V)K
A93(V) D-A93(V)K F9P(V) D-F9P(V)K
A96(V) D-A96(V)K F9B(V) D-F9B(V)K
A93(V)KN D-A93(V)KN F9N(V)K-S D-F9N(V)K-S
A93(V)K-S D-A93(V)K-S F9P(V)K-S D-F9P(V)K-S
HT150D
D-HT150D
(For high
temperature)
F9B(V)K-S D-F9B(V)K-S
※ Applies to switch attachment type.
※ Refer to page [10]-11,12,20,21 for more information.
① Model
KRC Rotary clamp cylinder
② Mounting style
Nil Standard
FA Rod side flange type
FB Head side flange type
1061 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC